
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

189.3      1        1

186.3      1        2

185.7      1        3

184.6      1        4

182.9      1        5

182.8      2        7

181.7      1        8

181.6      1        9

181.0      1       10

179.5      1       11

179.1      1       12

178.8      2       14

178.7      1       15

178.6      1       16

178.5      1       17

178.4      1       18

178.2      1       19

178.1      1       20

177.8      2       22

177.5      1       23

177.4      1       24

177.3      1       25

177.1      1       26

177.0      1       27

176.9      1       28

176.8      1       29

176.7      1       30

176.6      1       31

176.5      1       32

176.4      1       33

176.3      1       34

176.2      2       36

176.0      5       41

175.8      2       43
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

175.5      4       47

175.4      1       48

175.3      1       49

175.2      3       52

175.0      1       53

174.9      2       55

174.8      2       57

174.7      2       59

174.5      2       61

174.4      2       63

174.3      1       64

174.1      1       65

174.0      1       66

173.7      2       68

173.6      1       69

173.5      1       70

173.4      2       72

173.2      1       73

172.9      2       75

172.8      1       76

172.7      2       78

172.6      2       80

172.5      1       81

172.4      1       82

172.3      2       84

172.2      2       86

172.1      2       88

172.0      2       90

171.9      4       94

171.8      4       98

171.7      4      102

171.6      1      103

171.3      2      105

171.1      4      109
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

171.0      3      112

170.9      1      113

170.8      3      116

170.7      3      119

170.6      1      120

170.4      4      124

170.3      2      126

170.2      2      128

170.1      2      130

170.0      5      135

169.9      2      137

169.8      2      139

169.7      2      141

169.6      1      142

169.5      1      143

169.4      1      144

169.3      2      146

169.2      3      149

169.1      3      152

169.0      5      157

168.9      2      159

168.8      1      160

168.7      5      165

168.6      2      167

168.5      1      168

168.4      4      172

168.3      1      173

168.2      1      174

168.1      3      177

168.0      1      178

167.9      3      181

167.7      1      182

167.6      6      188

167.5      3      191
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

167.4      2      193

167.3      2      195

167.2      2      197

167.1      3      200

167.0      3      203

166.9      1      204

166.8      2      206

166.7      2      208

166.6      3      211

166.5      4      215

166.4      6      221

166.3      1      222

166.2      1      223

166.1      3      226

166.0      3      229

165.9      4      233

165.8      4      237

165.7      5      242

165.6      1      243

165.5      5      248

165.4      4      252

165.3      2      254

165.2      3      257

165.1      3      260

165.0      4      264

164.9      4      268

164.8      3      271

164.7      1      272

164.6      4      276

164.5      2      278

164.4      6      284

164.3      3      287

164.2      4      291

164.1      6      297
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

164.0      4      301

163.9      3      304

163.7      6      310

163.6      3      313

163.5      1      314

163.4      7      321

163.3      6      327

163.2      9      336

163.1      3      339

163.0      6      345

162.9      5      350

162.8      3      353

162.7      6      359

162.6      8      367

162.5      4      371

162.4      5      376

162.3      6      382

162.2      3      385

162.1      6      391

162.0      6      397

161.9      7      404

161.8      6      410

161.7      5      415

161.6      6      421

161.5      8      429

161.4      2      431

161.3      5      436

161.2      3      439

161.1      6      445

161.0      5      450

160.9      6      456

160.8      4      460

160.7      6      466

160.6      6      472
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

160.5      5      477

160.4      7      484

160.3      5      489

160.2      3      492

160.1      7      499

160.0      3      502

159.9      9      511

159.8      6      517

159.7      2      519

159.6     11      530

159.5      7      537

159.4      7      544

159.3      9      553

159.2      6      559

159.1      6      565

159.0      5      570

158.9      7      577

158.8      7      584

158.7      4      588

158.6      2      590

158.5      8      598

158.4      7      605

158.3      7      612

158.2      6      618

158.1      8      626

158.0      9      635

157.9      6      641

157.8      7      648

157.7      8      656

157.6      6      662

157.5      8      670

157.4      8      678

157.3      7      685

157.2      3      688
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

157.1      7      695

157.0      8      703

156.9      7      710

156.8      7      717

156.7      7      724

156.6      5      729

156.5      7      736

156.4      5      741

156.3      7      748

156.2      8      756

156.1      5      761

156.0      7      768

155.9      5      773

155.8      6      779

155.7      7      786

155.6      8      794

155.5      7      801

155.4      3      804

155.3      8      812

155.2     10      822

155.1      7      829

155.0     14      843

154.9      9      852

154.8      9      861

154.7      8      869

154.6     10      879

154.5      5      884

154.4      9      893

154.3     11      904

154.2     13      917

154.1     11      928

154.0      9      937

153.9     18      955

153.8      4      959
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

153.7      6      965

153.6      9      974

153.5      8      982

153.4      6      988

153.3      3      991

153.2      6      997

153.1      6     1003

153.0      6     1009

152.9      4     1013

152.8      7     1020

152.7     12     1032

152.6      9     1041

152.5     12     1053

152.4     14     1067

152.3      7     1074

152.2      8     1082

152.1      5     1087

152.0     12     1099

151.9      5     1104

151.8      9     1113

151.7      6     1119

151.6     12     1131

151.5      6     1137

151.4     11     1148

151.3      6     1154

151.2      8     1162

151.1     10     1172

151.0     13     1185

150.9     15     1200

150.8      8     1208

150.7      7     1215

150.6     12     1227

150.5      5     1232

150.4     10     1242
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

150.3      6     1248

150.2     11     1259

150.1      7     1266

150.0     11     1277

149.9      8     1285

149.8      7     1292

149.7      9     1301

149.6      5     1306

149.5      9     1315

149.4     12     1327

149.3      9     1336

149.2      8     1344

149.1      3     1347

149.0      8     1355

148.9      9     1364

148.8     11     1375

148.7      8     1383

148.6      5     1388

148.5      8     1396

148.4      7     1403

148.3      7     1410

148.2     11     1421

148.1     15     1436

148.0     14     1450

147.9      9     1459

147.8      7     1466

147.7      8     1474

147.6     14     1488

147.5     12     1500

147.4     10     1510

147.3     10     1520

147.2     13     1533

147.1     14     1547

147.0      7     1554
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

146.9     10     1564

146.8      7     1571

146.7     11     1582

146.6     11     1593

146.5     11     1604

146.4     10     1614

146.3      9     1623

146.2     11     1634

146.1     11     1645

146.0     18     1663

145.9     12     1675

145.8     13     1688

145.7      7     1695

145.6      7     1702

145.5     13     1715

145.4      5     1720

145.3      6     1726

145.2      9     1735

145.1      9     1744

145.0      9     1753

144.9     13     1766

144.8     10     1776

144.7      5     1781

144.6     10     1791

144.5      7     1798

144.4      1     1799

144.3      8     1807

144.2      9     1816

144.1     12     1828

144.0     14     1842

143.9      8     1850

143.8      9     1859

143.7     15     1874

143.6      6     1880
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

143.5     12     1892

143.4      4     1896

143.3      7     1903

143.2      9     1912

143.1     16     1928

143.0     13     1941

142.9      9     1950

142.8      9     1959

142.7     11     1970

142.6      8     1978

142.5      9     1987

142.4      7     1994

142.3      3     1997

142.2     12     2009

142.1      6     2015

142.0     14     2029

141.9     11     2040

141.8      5     2045

141.7      8     2053

141.6     13     2066

141.5     10     2076

141.4     13     2089

141.3     13     2102

141.2     10     2112

141.1     10     2122

141.0     11     2133

140.9      8     2141

140.8     11     2152

140.7     13     2165

140.6      8     2173

140.5     12     2185

140.4      9     2194

140.3      8     2202

140.2     13     2215
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

140.1     15     2230

140.0     11     2241

139.9      9     2250

139.8      8     2258

139.7     10     2268

139.6      8     2276

139.5      5     2281

139.4     16     2297

139.3      7     2304

139.2     12     2316

139.1      7     2323

139.0      9     2332

138.9      6     2338

138.8     13     2351

138.7     13     2364

138.6      8     2372

138.5      8     2380

138.4     14     2394

138.3     13     2407

138.2     11     2418

138.1      7     2425

138.0      9     2434

137.9      8     2442

137.8      5     2447

137.7      8     2455

137.6      3     2458

137.5      7     2465

137.4      8     2473

137.3      6     2479

137.2      8     2487

137.1      6     2493

137.0     15     2508

136.9      5     2513

136.8      8     2521
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

136.7      8     2529

136.6     10     2539

136.5      9     2548

136.4      7     2555

136.3     11     2566

136.2      6     2572

136.1     11     2583

136.0      7     2590

135.9      4     2594

135.8      9     2603

135.7      9     2612

135.6      4     2616

135.5     11     2627

135.4      9     2636

135.3      9     2645

135.2      7     2652

135.1      9     2661

135.0      7     2668

134.9     10     2678

134.8      7     2685

134.7      8     2693

134.6     10     2703

134.5     11     2714

134.4      6     2720

134.3      8     2728

134.2      6     2734

134.1      4     2738

134.0      6     2744

133.9      7     2751

133.8     14     2765

133.7      4     2769

133.6      9     2778

133.5      8     2786

133.4      8     2794
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

133.3     10     2804

133.2      5     2809

133.1      6     2815

133.0      5     2820

132.9      7     2827

132.8     11     2838

132.7      7     2845

132.6      3     2848

132.5     10     2858

132.4     11     2869

132.3      5     2874

132.2      9     2883

132.1      7     2890

132.0     11     2901
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